MANUFACTURER: Materia | DESIGNER: Fredrik Mattson
PAX
The Pax chair was developed to respond to the human body's flexibility to guarantee comfort. The chair's voluminous
shape ensures maximum comfort while maintaining a slender physique. Pax has an injection molded polypropylene seat
shell, with or without an upholstered seat. The tubular steel frame has a 4-legged or sled base. Available in various hot
hues and subtle neutrals, Pax lends the conference room comfort and delivers sophistication to the modern cafeteria.
Pax is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
1APRIL 2023 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

15-421-7261 color steel sled base,
polypropylene shell w/ uph. seat 23" 21.75" 30.75" 17" - $1,327 $1,341 $1,366 $1,410 $1,442 $1,486 $1,405
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Pax – guest + dining - conference
ITEM # 15-421-7241
DESCRIPTION standard steel 4-legged frame, polypropylene shell
FRAME FINISH black 15-S3507
SHELL FINISH dusty pink 15-P4362
UPHOLSTERY (if applicable)
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
OPTIONS
*COM/COL – set up fee, net per selection $200
felt glides – list price per item +$24
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 15
standard steel frame color steel frame
15-S3503
white
RAL 9003
15-S3507
black
RAL 9005
15-S3517
grey
NCS S 5000-N
15-S3512
dusty pink
NCS S 3020-Y80R
15-S3514
burgundy red
NCS S 6030-R
15-S3511
mustard yellow
NCS S 3050-Y10R
15-S3513
rusty red
NCS S 4050-Y80R
15-S3510
beige
NCS S 5010-Y30R
15-S3516
green
NCS S 7010-G30Y
15-S3515
blue grey
NCS S 7010-B10G
15-S3518
dark grey
NCS S 8000-N
polypropylene shell
15-P4371
white
RAL 9003
15-P4367
grey
NCS S 5000-N
15-P4362
dusty pink
NCS S 3020-Y80R
15-P4364
burgundy red
NCS S 6030-R
15-P4361
mustard yellow
NCS S 3050-Y10R
15-P4363
rusty red
NCS S 4050-Y80R
15-P4360
beige
NCS S 5010-Y30R
15-P4366
green
NCS S 7010-G30Y